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Hydraulic System

Hydraulic System - Joystick Steering
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 597995  Hydraulic System - Joystick Steering
 3.1 * 595994 1 . Valve, Control
 3.2 * 581812 1 . Steering Load Sensing Valve
 3.3  235314 1 . Fitting
 3.4  R833251 3 . Fitting
 3.5  R833252 2 . Fitting
 3.6  R833400 1 . Fitting
 3.7  R13802914 3 . Washer
 3.8  R13811011 3 . Capscrew
 3.9  302399W 2 . Locknut
 3.10  296417W 4 . Washer
 3.11  Y09C-M0660 2 . Capscrew
 3.12  592611 1 . Tube Assy
 3.13  R833100 1 . Fitting
 3.14  592613 2 . Tube Assy
 3.15  R833102 1 . Fitting
 3.16  R834002 2 . Fitting
 3.17  245031 2 . Shuttle Valve
 3.18  597503 2 . Fitting
 3.19  65843 2 . Fitting
 3.20  231441 2 . Fitting
 3.21  R833406 1 . Fitting

Hydraulic System - Joystick Steering
Item Part No. Qty Description Item Part No. Qty Description

 3.22  R833700 1 . Fitting
 3.23  231452 2 . Fitting
 3.24  210709 1 . Fitting
 3.25  R833207 1 . Fitting
 3.26  CLP0100200 3 . Clamp
 3.27  231251 5 . Clamp
 3.28  242594 40 . Cable Tie
 3.29  590058 1 . Hose Clamp
 3.99  598311 1 . Hose Kit, Joystick Steering
 3.99.1  2312329 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.2  598312 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.3  235535 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.4  235538 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.5  R12024 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.6  249473 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.7  599847 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.8  595687 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.9  595687 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.1  595687 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.11  595687 1 . . Hose Assy
 3.99.12  254777-110 1 . . Sleeve, Fire

  * See Separate Coverage
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Hydraulic System - Joystick Steering

8L68L6

7J6

7J6

NOTES:
 
ITEMS 3.29 AND 3.99.12 ARE NOTE SHOWN.  THESE ITEMS ARE USED TO BUNDLE THE FOUR  STEERING LINES UNDER CAB.  
SLEEVE AND SECURE THE TRAILING OF FIRE SLEEVE IN LAST HYDRA-ZORB CLAMP BEFORE STEERING VALVE.  USE ITEM 3.29 
TO SECURE LOOSE END UNDER CAB SUCH THAT THE FIRE SLEEVE DOES NOT SLIP DOWN. 
 
ITEM 3.28 IS USED TO LABEL HOSES, USE NUMBER AND COLOR PER LABEL ON EACH END OF HOSE.6-2

6-2
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BROWN 2

3.1
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SECTION 7J6-7J6
JOYSTICK STEERING INSTALL

SOME PARTS REMOVED FOR CLARITY

DETAIL  7K7

PROJECTED VIEW OF 7K7

PROJECTED VIEW OF 7K7

7K7

6-2

3.25REPLACE 
EXISTING PLUG

3.99.1

3.17RIGHT STRG SHUTTLE

3.13 3.12

3.15

3.99.4

3.99.3

3.17RIGHT STRG SHUTTLE

3.5 3.9 3.10 3.11

3.99.2

3.17

3.16

3.83.7

2X

LEFT STRG SHUTTLE

3X 3.14 3.4
2X

 2X

3.2

3.4

3.99.6

3.99.11

3.99.83.23
3.20

3.99.1

3.3

 PRESSURE: BROWN 2

LEFT: BROWN 3

LEFT: BROWN 3 

PRESSURE: BROWN 2 

3.99.5

3.99.4

3.272X 

3.26 3.27  3X

3.99.2

3.1

3.22

3.21

3.99.4

3.99.3

3.16
3.20

3.23 3.99.10

3.14
3.4

3.99.7

3.12

3.6

3.11 3.10 3.9

2X
 2X

3.4
3.99.63.193.183.17

3.99.8
3.23

3.99.11

3.163.3

PRESS: BROWN 2 

LEFT: BROWN 3 

TANK: BROWN 1 

RIGHT: BROWN 4 

RIGHT: BROWN 4

3.20

3.23 3.99.10

3.18

 RIGHT: BROWN 4

3.163.21

3.99.9

RIGHT: BROWN 4 

TANK: BROWN 1 

TANK: BROWN 1 

3.99.5LS: BROWN 5 3.14 3.4 3.99.7

3.12

3.6

PRESS: BROWN 2  LEFT: BROWN 3 
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 ISO PROJECTION OF VIEW 7J6

SECTION 8L6-8L6
SEAT SWIEVL BULKHEAD PLATE

3.99.2LEFT: BROWN 3 

3.99.3RIGHT: BROWN 4 

3.24PLUG TANK PORT 

3.99.5LS: BROWN 5 

3.99.1PRESS: BROWN 2 

3.99.113.28 3.99.7 3.28

3.99.93.28 3.99.8 3.28

3.99.10 3.28

PORT 
SIDE 

 STARBOARD
 SIDE

TANK
BROWN 1

LEFT
BROWN 3

PRESSURE
BROWN 2

LS
BROWN 5

 RIGHT
 BROWN 4


